Disclaimer

NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA provides the www.nomadkitesurfcolombia.com Web site as a service to the public and Web site owners.

NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA is not responsible for, and expressly disclaims all liability for, damages of any kind arising out of use, reference to, or reliance on any information contained within the site. While the information contained within the site is periodically updated, no guarantee is given that the information provided in this Web site is correct, complete, and up-to-date.

Although the NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA Web site may include links providing direct access to other Internet resources, including Web sites, NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA is not responsible for the accuracy or content of information contained in these sites.

Links from NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA to third-party sites do not constitute an endorsement by NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA of the parties or their products and services. The appearance on the Web site of advertisements and product or service information does not constitute an endorsement by NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA, and NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA has not investigated the claims made by any advertiser. Product information is based solely on material received from suppliers.

This website uses Google Analytics, a web analytics service provided by Google, Inc. ("Google"). Google Analytics uses "cookies", which are text files placed on your computer to help the website analyze how visitors use the site. The information generated by the cookie about your use of the website (including your IP address) will be transmitted to and stored by Google on servers in the United States. Google will use this information for the purpose of evaluating your use of the website, compiling reports on website activity for website operators and providing other services relating to website activity and internet usage. Google may also transfer this information to third parties where required to do so by law, or where such third parties process the information on Google's behalf. Google will not associate your IP address with any other data held by Google. You may refuse the use of cookies by selecting the appropriate settings on your browser, however please note that if you do this you may not be able to use the full functionality of this website. By using this website, you consent to the processing of data about you by Google in the manner and for the purposes set out above.

Cancellation Policy & Conditions NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA

Kitesurf & Stand Up Paddle Classes

Reservation.

A reservation is confirmed by paying 1/3 of the amount. It has to be payed 5 days before the class starts. The resting amount of 2/3 has to be payed on the first day of the classes at the kite school in cash.

With this payment you reserve the Kitesurf Course on the desired day/ in the desired period of time. NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA reserves the right to change the schedule. Time of classes depend on weather conditions and availability of instructors.

Refund.

The payed amount for the reservation can only be refunded, if the cancellation will reach NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA per E-Mail at latest 3 days before the class starts. Later then 3 days the payed amount is not refundable and will be full credit to NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA.

Duration of Validity.

The time frame to complete the classes is 30 days. After these 30 days the student can't reclaim any completion and NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA has no obligation to complete. The client has to assume the cost of restarting the classes.

Kitesurf Safari to Cabo de la Vela

Reservation

A reservation of the Kitesurf Safari is confirmed, by paying 100 % of the amount. It has to be payed 30 days before the beginning of the Kitesurf Safari.

Refund.

The 50 % of the payed amount is refundable if a written cancellation reaches us at latest:
15 days before the Kitesurf Safari begins: there is a refundable amount of 50 % from the reservation.
10 days before the Kitesurf Safari begins: there is a refundable amount of 20 % from the reservation.
Less then 10 days: there is no refund. The whole reservation will be credit to NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA.

Duration of Validity

The time frame for the kite trip is for the reserved date. There is no change of the date accepted after the reservation. The client can't reclaim any change of the date and NOMAD KITESURF COLOMBIA has no obligation to complete.